
339-U1 389D-3H-1 -A SHLF3591 061
Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflol

20111227162853 .t¡f jt
rI

q,d
Er-
'i: ooE

-9oo
Grain-size

HÈE
.cl
5
.9
dt

at,
o
CL

E
.ú
U'

Gomments

Logged by:

t\acv,n

Date:

z.n lPolzAvq. Max.
0

10

20

30

40

-- 50 --

--60-

70

80

90

100

-- 110 --

120

-- 130

140

150

ol
L)

á
tO

---o
I
J
ã

\ (

J

ZV\
4/\ C\ø\ pl.s

/.^"b"t

7

ç't--sh.4 *"GtçL-
e Ç:lr\ *tuÐ

JçW."ç-d v,*a1,L tà.ìL
{-5r,fo

cfLt orl-"ì5 tfu *xl;o->---

8z
,l

I

ìa"¡e-
t,

xz- n
-To

@

cìk--du.r( L"".-,"

S^^rD \

9L\Y /'z./+

lg
/'1 ,KY 30ru å Y ,\4À^ Ð

\3g , =Llt {^5æt

I

i
I
I

i

i
I

â\r- l\A.t j

c\*vl.u

7

cl\
7

;\{-, M,> f
t

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



P€
'trooE

-9oo
Grain-size

H;Ë
¡
J
.9
dt

U'
o
CL

E
IEo

Comments
(

Avq. Max.
0

10

20

30

40

-- 50 --

60

70

80

90

100

-- 110 --

-- 120 --

130

140

150

J
o
Í
ñ
)ì
I
{

è
e
J

="Ð*'/ L'o . t- v €Þ.¿.t\ 9L€,1\ {la4u
s (A Jà a11 ^r-5ft<-

c\a1 /\^-s

bio. c-'

I

Çz-t-l Y /A-t^ Ð

/v-avy'

-4oQ

-+g
\\./

-56
€

_-61

@ 5¿ -ÞY /vt tJ+)

ttz
MUÐ

tt6 =---___- rãr <'atrç-;;i-:------- . -

o

¿\*1 l,  s

hìD-L

ctø1 /'t-S

bìo.c,

"l\ ¡A,s
tr'o. <-t

r[or1 l^-\

Ç,\c "t^-s

jj

fue-qlo/-'(

"\ 14-ç

iwq.^hr-c

o614 A,s
ìwea,Jo{s

iþj L!'ç

4 ^l'-1

\YvI\rrØ'

\^-o -'z

g,=:_. ___:-__\_:=_/ -, " U ___W
,rl ' w<rtìca{ s<^ú*Vo.l,rañ t\-/ A4 v-E

@ 57u\ Y ¡4¿ Þ

- ra4

A 14¡r¡ Y .¡,,rv-Ð

J'l M-5 ho .'-

4rW
J

339-U1 389D-3H-2-A SHLF3591 091 201112271 63656 .t¡f
Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow

ç¿-'cìo\z

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



q,d
E¡-

'trooE
o
oo

Grain-size
BH*

.o

o
o

o
o
o
E
(E

a
Gomments

Logged by:

^F.'\

Date:

,+(w-þAvq. Max.
0

10

20

30

Æ

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

-- 120 --

130

140

150

V
d(
c
ñ

-__o
l_
?)
ì.
Y
ì

è
J

zîl
+/l

/
I

I

v (\ó-

I

il

j

i

4r¡N-oJ$,t

,
EøP

,)
,

q
t,

o SLLaY 'rAÆ

Sr-tl^ sl*I\

_É6

@ ?-ÐY MNp

qeJ^ J"''l îvaY'{-

-t34-
@ szLÎY hu P

1z\- t71 ' l,¡e,>t,-J ..^l,,opotl

c\t-
fi

^,1,lirl

lili
il
iiti
1",t\
t_

þ;o- c-

o6"11 /'¡t, s

woqJa,V-,

)-

tv|9- 7
O ¡*vD

339-U 1 389D-3H-3-A SHLF3591 121 20111227164300 t¡f
Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflol

rl

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



339-U1 389D-3H-4-A SHLF3591 151 20111227 164734 t¡f
Expedition 339: Med iterranean Outfl o=w

g, ri
EL

'E i0oE
-9oo

Grain-size
H;Ë

l¡

=
.9o

oo
CL

E
õ
U'

Gomments

Logged by:

Mai^/\

Date:

.al*.t
Avq. Max.

0

10-

20-

30

Æ--

50

60 --

70 --

80

90 --

100

110

-- 120 --

130

140

150

V
o
(
d

---c\\
?

l-
.9x

à

x
î1

3
3

'i-

0)
¿

I
Ä

I
P(^i
I
J

bto , g,

2

I

Sæ/)
Ç*Å\ ¿'øLL

cf'\\ J- j

2^

@ 5¡rtÐY tuúÐ

'l* ---

A^úÐ

ttÌ
çzL-( V

Dt- -
54lvÐy

,r¿VÞ

@

,>Z' W+v-yJ

G

^40 
Þ

ç\r-
^r.9

t4<4a@

ì

ì

ì

I

I

I

l

l^'ç

B".o'.

o\*1 ¡^t

V

"Iu
l,A+

t

I

u

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



339-U1 389D-3H-5-A SHLF3591 1 81
Exped ition 339: Mediterranean Outfl o=w

2011122716521 3_.t¡f

g,d
E¡-

'i: U'oõ
-9oo

Grain-size
H;Ë

l¡

o
o

U'
o
CL

E
túo

Gomments

Logged by:

11^"M

Date:

,+þu-þAvq. Max.
0

10

20 --

30

Æ

-- 50 --

60 --

70

80 --

90

100

-- 110 --

120 --

130

140

150

Y

-<

)

q

d-\
-A

J
{¡.

,M
4t\

þ\0'o

,1

---4o

@ StsY l4uÐ

6z- 6Ë. ç.rn¿.rÀ rl¡t {^r-r-*s

J.\ ü5

v."9 il

À^J".^

s/
o)
è
o

--.ô
!
J+
9

-Ë
I
J

"\"\
A5

r.J

AUD

Çzr<y A vÞ

- 14\

q) c¡N ÐY MvÐ

d{

'þ

^^9
ì

I

f

\¡\
a.

5Y
ít

l'1 v

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



339-U 1 389D-3H-6-A SHLF3 591211
Expedition 339 : Mediterranean Outfló-w

_201112271657 40_.t¡f

rl

P€
'trooE

o
oo

Grain-size
H;Ë

¡i

.9
lo

an
o
cL
E
IE
U'

Comments

Logged by:

ntQ'"^

Date:

ú-[*'t-Avq. Max.
0

10

20 --

30

Æ

50

0

60

70

80

-90-

'100 --

-- 110 --

120

130

-- 140 --

150

r\

a)(J
s
ò

-_-c\
.IJ

D--ð

1l
\

s)
.)

f
rt

___a

I
J
P

=)

h,". C

e Êau1 \ 
^AU-Þ

2'f/\
ql 

I

I

I
I

4,\"- þs,

I

l @ ça/tÞY 
^4'rÐ

'--hG

O IuÐ i *Ío'.t,v**,)
I

I

I
I

I

v

"b1
tt^ 

.1

I

I

t,

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



339-U1 389D-3H-7-A SHLF3591 241
Expedition 339 : Mediterranean Outfló-w

_20111227170055_ tif

q, ¡iç¡-
'ËooE

-9oo
Grain-size

E;Ë
¡l

o
o

oo
rL
E
fE
v,

Comments

Logged by:

A^'r":

Date:

.'11ú'V\Avq. Max.
-0--

10 --

20

30

40 --

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

-- 120 --

130

140

150

-¿

(
o

__c\

I
)
Þ
,9
x

¿

)

<rr^dL

^ll-

Sa¿t

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



339-U1 389D-3H-CC-A SHLF?591 27 1

Expedition 339 : Med iterranean Outflow-
]0111227170340_.ttf

ÐdEL

'trooõ
o
oo

Grain-size
H;Ë

o
o
E¡

oo
CL

E
aú
U'

Gomments

Logged by:

uz^
Date:

,t(6-l -.tlAvg. Max.
U

10 --

20

30 --

40 --

50

-- 60 --

70

80

90

100

-- 110 --

- 120 --

130

-- 140 --

150

a/
¿

ô
--c\

!
Þ
9-ó
(

L\./
2rb\

R1 
I

I

I

4w M'5

Drt-U

/--1

l

@ ç4^JÐ Y /1/,\^Þ

¡t \ " r ?'

z?^ lL 5 heu -\T aøflns''''^4'7 J
I

, t 
' ,ra dr.'o Çe¿<ìc-r.-iouV,''-:t u

)

@ tz-La Y /t4 p4 l,rS
þ

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:


